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Summiung
Collection

Z.PROG

70003001

70007001

70004001

70002001

Waschtisch-Einhandmischer ohne Ablaufgarnitur

Single-lever basin mixer

Bidet-Einhandmischer ohne Ablaufgarnitur

Single-lever bidet mixer 

Waschtisch-Einhandmischer ohne Ablaufgarnitur

Extended single-lever basin mixer

Badebatterie Einhandmischer ohne Brausegarnitur 

Wall-mounted single-lever bath mixer 
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MIXER BODY

HOSE

THREAD PIPE

WASHER

FIXING NUT

72002001

1

BENDED CONNECTOR

2

150

3

FEMALE SCREW

FLAT WASHER
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Technische Änderungen sowie drucktechnische bedingte Farbabweichungen und Irrtümer sind vorbehalten.
We reserve the right to make improvements and changes to the appearance of the products shown.
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